Round flush mount
Our LED flush mounts incorporate Edge-Lit technology,
eliminating hot spots or glare. With 3 sizes to choose from, every
application is covered.
certified
JA8
wet
Forms  |  dals.com  66
1’’
(2.5 cm)
6’’
(15.2 cm)
1’’
(2.5 cm)
10’’
(25.4 cm)
1’’
(2.5 cm)
14’’
(35.5 cm)
Specifications
Integrated dimmable driver
Over 50,000 hours of service life
Superior LED performance and lifespan
Smooth 360° wide spread
Minimal heat emission
Frosted lens
Edge-lit technology
Cast aluminum construction
Suitable for wet locations
Refer to website for dimmer compatibility
Ideal operating temperature:
-20° to 40° C
5-year warranty
Finish
 BK Black (3000 K only)
 SN Satin Nickel
 WH White
Order example
CFLEDR06-SN
CFLEDR06 6” round ceiling flush mount
in a satin nickel finish
Note
Other Color °T and Finishes available, but
may require MOQ's and longer lead times.
Please contact your DALS representative
for more information.
Model Size Watts Delivered lumens LED lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
CFLEDR06 6" 11 W 700 lm 750 lm 90 3000 K 120 V
CFLEDR06-4K 6" 11 W 700 lm 750 lm 90 4000 K 120 V
CFLEDR10 10" 17 W 880 lm 1000 lm 90 3000 K 120 V
CFLEDR10-4K 10" 17 W 880 lm 1000 lm 90 4000 K 120 V
CFLEDR14 14" 26 W 1600 lm 2100 lm 90 3000 K 120 V
CFLEDR14-4K 14" 26 W 1600 lm 2100 lm 90 4000 K 120 V
1"
1"
1"
Ø6"
Ø10"
Ø14"
CFLEDR06
CFLEDR10
CFLEDR14
Forms  |  dals.com  67